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CONDITIONED SPACE:

UNCONDITIONED SPACE @ 3X

UNCONDITIONED SPACE € 3B (2ND FLOOR)
: %oov»ﬁo.yﬁ:ozmo SPACE @ 3B {3RD FLOOR!
'DECK @ PLAN 3B {2ND FLOOR}

DECK @ PLAN 3B {THRD FLOOR

- NOTE

SQUARE FOOTAGES INDICATED ABOVE ARE FOR BULDING
DEPARTMENT SUBMITTAL ONLY., NOT TO BE USED FOR
CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATES, MARKETING, SALES OR LEASING
LITERATURE, OR SALES/AEASING DOCUMENTS, ETC.
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® SMOKE DETECTOR SYMBOL

] DOUBLE SNC WITH GARBAGE DISPOSAL SEE # 62 ON SHEET AGC

[TA] DXIEAD FLOGR CONT, BELOW ITTCHEN SINKS @ ADAPTABLE/ACCESSBLE UNTS
AND FROVE REMOVABLE CASNET FAGE AND TOE BOARD BELOW SNC

{27 LNDER COUNTER & 247 WDE DISHWASHER SPACE {GF MODEL GSD2000GSIWW)

{3} 34 CLEAR SPACE (PN. GYP. BOARD TO COUNTER TOP SRLNOSE} FOR
REFRGERATOR (GE MODEL GISIBDOMWW) PROVDE COLD WATER STUS-CUT I
AIAGENT CABINET FOR IOE MAKER

[GAl SDE BY SDE REFROERATOR AT ADAPTABLE ACCESSBLE UNTS, SEE $P-2 AND
SP-3 FOR ) LOCATIONS TOTAL _
{47 FREE STANDING ELECTRG RANGE/QVEN WITH GABINET MOUNTED MOROWAVE W/

RECRCULATING FAN, MCROWAVE AT 34° HGH COUNTERTOP AT ADAPTABLE ACCESSBLE
NS, SEE SP-2 AND SP-3 FOR {9) LOCATIONS TOTAL.

[5] COUNTER GEE AT ELEY.FOR H) S5 PLAN FOR WDTH. PROVIE 2 DEEP
BAGE GADNETS BELOW, SEE N, ELEY.

 [6] meonssED MEDONE CABNET
{71 32X 60° X 60 HOH RRERGLASS TUD/SHOWER WITH INTEGRAL TRE EMBOSSED

SURRGUND. INSTALL ON TOP OF HHOUR FLOOR ASSEMBLY SYSTEM

PER DETAL 4, SHEET D4 _PACK ALL TUB YODS WITH SNBULATION WHEN

TUBS OCCUR ADJACENT TO PARTY WALLS OR OCCUR ABOVE UNITS OF DIFFERENT
TENANCY, VERFY UNIT DVENSIONS WITH MANUFACTURER PRICR TO FRAMING

[8] wRE SHELR, () HH 2 QG (FRST ONE 2 FROM FNSHED FLOGR)
[G] SHONER POLE © 472 AFF,
{0] ELECTRC DRYER (GE MODEL DEXRAGIEBW

[} 24 WOE TOWEL BAR MOUNTED AT 40F ABOVE FINSHED FLOOR. PROVDE SOLD
2X6 BLOCKING WITHI WAL,

{2] VERTICAL FAN COL UNT (SEE MECHANNGAL PLANS) - VEREY LT DMENSONS AND
CLEARANCE REQUREMENTS PROR TO FRANING. PREBOARD WITH 5/ TYPE % OGP,
BOARD QAYERS AS REQURED FOR ASSEVELY) WALLS AND CELINGS AROLMD FOI
AND WITFEN PLENUM. PROVDE M. REQURED MANLFAGTURED ACCESS PANEL

WITH ECU. PLENUMS T ¥
&.QS%% ﬂrﬁmﬁm EXPOSED WithiN O COMPLY WiTH

(] SHELF 3¢ HGH (ABOVE X FLOOR) TO TOP OF FRSHED FRAVNG WITH
{8 WRE SHELVES ABOVE % 00

(5] LEVEL SURFACE 80" X 60°

[37] TWO PRONG TOWEL HOOK
[T ORYER VENT PER UMG 50432- 4' DA OOCURS AT RUNS NOT EXCEEDING 144
OR HAVING MORE THAN ) 9 DEGREE RLBOWS-WALL PENETRATIONS PER UBG,

7 5é QOGUR @ BINS N EXCESS ABOVE REQUREMENTS,
&s&gﬁaz%mmammﬁg@ e

) %E@Q%%%>ﬁ§ﬁ§é8m@@&ecb

PROVOE SMITTY PAN UNDER WASHER DRAN TO QUTSDE AT SECOND AND

[22] WASHER (GE MODEL WOSR20S0BIMW) :
53 WASHER AT ADAPTABLE ACCESSBLE UNTS, 6EE P2 AND SP-5 FOR I8} LOGATIONS TOTAL,
[23] SEVOVABLE BASE CABNET
{24} PROVIOE 236 SOLD BLOCKING FOR FUTURE GRAB BARS.

{25} MASONRY GARDEN WALL - REFER TO EXTEROR ELEVATIONS FOR MORE INFO,

[25] 42 HOH GUARDRAL / WALL

[97] AC CONDENSER UNTS SEE HVAC PLANS

[28] ENDURO KOTE ELASTOMERC COATRNG

1281 26 STUD WAL

30} 1oe OF WALL ASOVE

{31} 36° 1GH GUARDRAL. - SEF EXTEROR ELEVATIONS
[ FRE EXINGUSHER 2-A0BC 48" AFF. TO CENTER OF HANDLE

%] woruse
1341 72 OF DOUBLE WALL

{351 HNGED ARM SUPPORT £0TTO BOCK® MODEL: LR603 -900) W/ ROOR CONSOLE
{OTIO BOCK® MODEL: Li2608000H02 . QCOURS AT ADAPTABLE ACCESSBLE UNTS,
SEE 52 AND 5P-3 FOR (8) LOGATIONS TOTAL SEE DETAL 2/AH :

- [36] COVTERUNE OF PARTYWALL -SEE DETAL 11D-12

I37) cuBBAR

NOTE:

1 WALL STUD SZE INDICATED IN KEYNOTES AND ON PLAN ARE PROVIDED TO SET
. WAL WDTH %éﬁggm@%mﬂamg%ﬂ

2, FNGH FLOORNG MATERAL AT DWELLING UNTS THAT STACK ATOP UNITS OF
DEFERENT TENANGY WAL BE CUSHONED WYL, CARPET, OR A PRODUCT THAT
VEETS URC, UG, AND STC. REQUIREMENTS OF 5 AND THE ASSEMBLY SHAHL
BE APPROVED BY THE BULDING DEPARTMENT., _

C % SMOKE DETECTORS WL BE PROVOED PER UBG: SECTION 3080, THE SWOKE

DETECTORS WAL BE HARD WIRED WITH BATTERY BAGK-UP AND LOCATED {§ IN
EACH BEDROOM AND HALIWAY OQUTSDE OF THE BEDROOMS, SEE BECTROAL PLANS
%mﬁo%ﬁgro@pﬁ%%éx%%

4 AL BEARNG WALLS INTEROR AND EXTERIOR WAL BE +HOUR BATED, &8
TYPE X GYP, BOARD, OR 7/8" THCK EXTHRIOR PLASTER WHERE NOTED,

5. ALL STUDS EXTENDRNG NTO A SOPHT WiL BE PRE-BOARDED. WITH NON-
COMBUSTBLE MATERIAL (RATED GYPBD, AT BEARING WALLS) PER UBG.
SEG. 3 PROR TO SOFFT INSTALLATION

6. DECK ELEVATIONS SHOWN ARE FROM TOP OF SHEATHING IN THE UNITS TO T0P

S . OF SHEATHING AT THE WALKWAY OR PRVATE DECKS, THE SHEATHNG HEGHTS ARE

DESGAED FOR T THIOK GYP-ORETE ITEROR UNIT FLOOR TOPPING AND 38" THCK
{VN} WATER PROOF DECK TOPPING AT EXTERIOR SURFACES.

7, CELING HEIGHT INDICATED ARE NOMNAL FROM TOP OF SLAB OR WOCD ALOOR

~ SHEATHNG TO BOTTOM OF JOST FRAMNG UON

8 THE BULDING SHALL HAVE WATER CLOSETS {TOLETS) WHICH USE NO MORE
THAN 16 GALLONS PER FLUSH AND SHALL MEET PERFORMANGE STANDARDS,
ESTABUSHED BY THE AMERCAN NATIONAL STANDARDS INGTHUTE: STANDARDS At
102H & § CODE, SECTION 1792130}

9, MECHANCAL VENTLATION FOR WATER CLOSET COMPARTMENTS,
BATHROOMS, AND LAUNDRY ROOMS SHALLBECAPABLEOF
PROVIDING § AR GHANGES PER HOUR  SEC. 10033

0. ANTESCALDING SHOWER AND TUB-SHOWER VALVES REQURED

1, WNDOW SZES BASED ON ALUM. FRAME WNDOWS FOR ML EGRESS REQUREMENTS
£ REFER TO BULDING PLANS FOR ATTIG ACCESS LOGATIONS

1 ALL WADOWS FAONG OULVER DRVE SHALL BE STC 30 MNMM

LEGEND
[IOOTIOD 246 STUDS @ 8 OC. UNO.
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